Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV2053530

ECA36BHF

| ENCOUNTER

ECA507866
1F66F5DY8D0A09494

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
5411 SOUTH I-35W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

BT PIE

310-NAPAVA
310-730
310-2429-1
310-TUSCAN
310-4016
310-367

310-1882
310-384-2

310-2039
310-802
310-2283-1

310-2366

310-10095
310-1911
310-967
310-950-1

*

310-RV
310-F
310-FS
310-T

NAPA VALLEY INTERIOR DECOR
UPGRADED TILE FLOOR

COGNAC MAPLE WOOD COLOR
TUSCAN SPICE FULL BODY PAINT

TV/ RADIO/ DVD PLAYER/ - FOR EACH BUNK

COOKTOP W/30" CONVECTION MICROWAVE
OVEN

VALVE STEM EXTENSIONS

SIDE BY SIDE RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR
1000 WATT INVERTER, (2) 6 VOLT
BATTERIES IPO (2) 12 VOLT BATTERIES

DUAL PANE WINDOWS
6 WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT

MCD POWER SUN VISOR & MANUAL SIDE
SHADES

OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32"
v

DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION
HOME THEATER SYSTEM W/SUB WOOFER
RVID

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
PROVIDED BY COACH-NET

PLACE MSRP IN DINETTE WINDOW
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

= s s

e e e

$0.00
$1,942.50
$1,042.50
$0.00
$892.50
$660.00

$112.50
$3,292.50

$1,342.50
$517.50
$517.50

$1,792.50

$1,192.50
$592.50
$562.50
$60.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,152.00
$459.00
$17.00

A I B S e

$138,300.00

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




